
JULY AT A GLANCE 2023 
Events scheduled at: OST-Oblate School of Theology; BTC-Benson Theological Center (Main Building) 

WTC –Whitley Theological Center; ORC- Oblate Renewal Center 
PGC- Pat Guidon Center 

Sat. July 1  World Youth Day, 10am-2pm, Rock House
Sun. July 2  OST Sunday Liturgy, 10 am Immaculate Conception Chapel (Fr. Ron Rolheiser, OMI)

 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House
 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC

Mon. July 3  NO Scheduled Daily Mass at St. Joseph Chapel for the month of JULY (Mass will resume in August)
 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House

Tues. July 4  Happy Independence Day! OST Schools, Business Offices, and Library Closed
 We Believe Group-Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House

Wed. July 5  SA 100 Luncheon, 11am-1:30pm, WTC
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House

Thurs. July 6  No Events
Fri. July 7  July 7-9, Austin Deacons Couples Retreat, ORC

 Meditation Group, 9am-10am, Rock House
Sat. July 8  Crossroads Church, 9am-4pm, Rock House
Sun. July 9  OST Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel, (Fr. Rufus Whitley, OMI)

 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House

Mon. July 10  Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House
Tues. July 11  We Believe- Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House

 Ministry of the Third Cross, 6:30pm-8:30pm, Marian Mission Hall
Wed. July 12  Youth Transition into Adulthood (YTIA), 8am-10pm, WTC

 Oblate Associates Meeting, 7pm-8:30pm, Morell Hall
 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House

Thurs. July 13  UP Partnership Event, 10am-2pm, WTC
Fri. July 14  Giving Voice Retreat, 8am-10pm, WTC 100-102

Sat. July 15  St. Rose of Lima Catholic Church/Betty Cardona, 9am-1pm, Marian Mission Hall
Sun. July 16  OST Sunday Liturgy, 10am Immaculate Conception Chapel (Fr. Rufus Whitley, OMI)

 Grace Avenue Church, 6am-2:30pm, WTC
 Miracle Study Center, 8:30am-12:30pm, Rock House

Mon. July 17  St. Rose De Lima Catholic Church, 9am-1pm, Marian Mission Hall
 Grupo Renacer, 6pm-9pm, Rock House

Tues. July 18  We Believe- Erik Carson, 6pm-8:30pm, Rock House
 Ministry of the Third Cross, 6:30pm-8:30pm, Marian Mission Hall

Wed. July 19  AA Group, 7pm- 8pm, Rock House
Thur. July 20  Excel Beyond the Bell, 8am- 3pm, WTC 100-102

 AA Group, 7pm-8pm, Rock House
Fri. July 21  No events
Sat. July 22  ACTS 36th Anniversary, 5pm-10pm, WTC

 The Compassion San Antonio, 9am-1pm, Rock House
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